Pax Christi Youth Ministry

Confirmation 1 Small Groups: 2018-2019
Candidate Schedule

Date
Sep 16
Sep 23
Sep 30
Oct7
Oct 14
Nov 4
Nov 10
Dec 2
Dec9
Dec 16
Jan 6
Jan 27
Feb 10
Feb 24
Mar 3

Mar 10
Mar 17

Apr7

Time
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
10:45am-1pm
8:30am - 9pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

Type of Meeting
Fall Kick-off Bonfire (Students & Parents)

Small Group Session 1 (Students)
Small Group Session 1 (Students)
Small Group Session 1 (Students)
Small Group Session 1 (Students)

Rite of Welcoming and small group brunch
Pilgrimage to OLG in LaCrosse, Unite Mass

Small Group Session 2 (Students)
Small Group Session 2 (Students)
Small Group Session 2 (Students)

Small Group Session 3 (Students)
Small Group Session 3 (Students)
Small Group Session 3 (Students)

Large Group (Students and Parents)
Vocations

Small Group Session 4 (Students)
Small Group Session 4 (Students)
Small Group Session 4 (Students)

Service Hour Log and Reflection Due, Choose sponsor

Closing Bonfire

Location

Youth Center

Youth Center
Youth Center
Youth Center
Youth Center

Church Sanctuary

Meet at Youth Center

Youth Center
Youth Center
Youth Center

Youth Center
Youth Center
Youth Center
Youth Center
Youth Center

Youth Center
Youth Center

Youth Center

Confirmation 1 Requirements:
[d Be thinking about your Confirmation saint (will choose at end of Confirmation 1)

[d Service Hours Log and Reflection and choose sponsor due Mar. 17th
[d Meet with sponsor at least once over the summer



